YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - PENGUINS

Date

Sat, Feb 24, 07
Sat, Mar 10, 07
Sat, Mar 17, 07
Sat, Mar 24, 07
Sat, Mar 31, 07
Sat, Apr 07, 07
Sun, Apr 08, 07
Wed, Apr 11, 07
Sat, Apr 14, 07
Mon, Apr 16, 07
Sat, Apr 21, 07
Sun, Apr 29, 07
Sun, May 06, 07
Mon, May 07, 07

RND S

N N PR =

spring 2007 / RINX - BLACK LABEL

Feb. 05, 2026
Home S Visitor
ﬂ CANADIAN OUTLAWS 4 PENGUINS

7 PENGUINS

( ML WARRIORS

1 TEAM ALIVE

0 THE BASTONE
n NORTH YORK ISLANDERS
u PENGUINS

2 THE BASTONE

1 PENGUINS

0 PENGUINS

1 ML WARRIORS

1
2
1

TEAM ALIVE

THE BASTONE
NORTH YORK ISLANDERS
CANADIAN OUTLAWS
PENGUINS
PENGUINS
PENGUINS
PENGUINS

ML WARRIORS
PENGUINS

THE BASTONE

ML WARRIORS
PENGUINS

Time
11:00 am
8:00 am
11:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
6:00 pm
9:00 am
6:30 pm
9:00 am
10:00 pm
9:00 am
5:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:30 pm

Location



